T-stykke 45° PVC-U 315 mm
SN8 teetningsring gra
KOMO/BENOR sammensat
(0360270)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Materiale

Godkendelse

Tilslutning

Model

Storrelse

SN

gra

PVC-U

KOMO/BENOR

taetningsring

sammensat

315 mm

SN8

DIMENSIONER

L

@Di-1

@Di-2

Cr-1

730 mm

315 mm

315 mm

480 mm

45°
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Genereretden: 07-10-2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com
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